0.0
0.1
0.2
1.0
1.3
3.0
3.6
5.6
7.0
7.4
7.6
9.2
9.8

DO 0rr

Columbia - Stolle - Imbs Station - Millstadt

START
Exit MP towards rear
Veterans Parkway
Valmeyer Rd
Bluff Rd
Bottom Rd
Dd Road

BR Dd Road

rmWXOxr

Ramsey Rd
Levee / Bixby

BB Rd

Bixby Rd
Oklahoma Hill Rd
Davis St Ferry Rd

12.2 BR 7th St

13.2
13.3
13.4
14.8
15.1

15.3

15.7
15.9
15.9
16.0
17.7
17.8
20.3
21.6
22.6
242
271
27.3

27.6

WX DUV wnwr =X

State St

8th St (Sign hidden)
OldICROWRd
Adams Rd

onto 3rd St

Water St

N Main St

Hwy 3 (Stop light)
Stolle Rd

[#4] Rest Stop - Conoco
BR Stolle Rd

J rorrxoxrowm

onto Triple Lakes Rd
Imbs Station Rd
Wagner Rd

Hertel Rd

Saeger Rd

Polk St

Mill St

Cut through side -
Rest Stop - Circle K -
Millstadt

27.6
27.7
27.7
27.9
28.3
28.6
29.6
30.1
30.1
31.6
33.0
34.2
35.0
35.9

37.2
38.9

40.4
407
40.9

41.0

Short - 13.4 Miles

T EXrIOXIODODNDODrIOoOXODNDrrOoOXrr

Mill St (N of Circle K)
Main St

lllinois St/ Hwy 158
Laurel St

Veterans Dr
Werner Rd
Saxtown Rd
Douglas (Traffic)
Nollmann Rd
Roenicke Rd
Bohleysville Rd
Lake Gilmore / EE
Gilmore Lake Rd
Centerville Rd

Hwy 158 (Traffic)
Main St

Veterans Parkway
Hwy 3 (Traffic)
Columbia Center
MarketPlace Parking

Shortest Return - 9.7 Miles

27.6
27.9
28
28.4
30.9
31.3
33
35
35.5
36.7
37
37.2
37.3

- Xrr2OodXOxrrIOdrmwxor o

Mill St (N of Circle K)
Polk St
Washington St
onto Kropp Rd
Triple Lakes Rd
Stemler Rd
Bluffside Rd
Cherry St

Main St

Veterans Parkway
Hwy 3 (Traffic)
Columbia Center
MarketPlace

JGK rev. 5/21

Medium Return (15.5 miles)

27.6
28.0

28.1

28.5
31.0
34.7
37.7
40.0
40.2
40.4
40.6
40.8
41.7
41.8
42.5
42.8
43
43.1

- XXX rodxrronr—raomw o rrr

Mill St

Polk St

thru parking lot
onto Washington
Kropp Rd

Triple Lakes Rd
Imbs Station Rd
Old Hwy 3

onto Ghent Rd
Quarry / Palmer
Gedern Dr
Armin Circle
Bike Trail

Rueck St

Main St
Veterans Pkwy
Hwy 3 (Stoplight)
Columbia Center
MarketPlace

(See back for more Return options)

STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library.



Long Return - 18.6 - Gall Rd

27.6
27.7
27.7
27.9
28.3
28.6
29.6
30.1
30.1
31.6
33.0
34.2
35.0
36.5
36.5
36.9
39.2
39.7
40.2
43.8
43.8
45.6
45.9
46.1
46.2

FrOXAOPDOoOrooaX NP rrooXrr

Mill St (N of Circle K)
Main St

lllinois St/ Hwy 158
Laurel St

Veterans Dr
Werner Rd
Saxtown Rd
Douglas (Traffic)
Nollmann Rd
Roenicke Rd
Bohleysville Rd
Lake Gilmore / EE
Gilmore Lake Rd
Hwy 3 (Traffic)

Hill Top Rd

Hill Castle Rd

BR FF Road

TrrXrrwmXxxo

Hanover Rd

Gall Rd

Hwy 3 (Traffic)
Main St
Veterans Pkwy
Hwy 3 (Traffic)
Columbia Center
MarketPlace

Long Return - 18.8 - D Rd

27.6
27.7
27.7
27.9
28.3
28.6
29.6
30.1
30.1
31.6
33.0
34.2
35.0
36.5
36.5
36.9
39.2
39.7
41.7
45.8
46.2
46.3
46.4

FrOXAPDOodroodXOoDNPrrIOoDXrr

o
)

O XOVr X000

Mill St (N of Circle K)
Main St

lllinois St/ Hwy 158
Laurel St
Veterans Dr
Werner Rd
Saxtown Rd
Douglas (Traffic)
Nollmann Rd
Roenicke Rd
Bohleysville Rd
Lake Gilmore / EE
Gilmore Lake Rd
Hwy 3 (Traffic)
Hill Top Rd

Hill Castle Rd

FF Road

Hanover Rd

D Road

Valmeyer Rd
Veterans Parkway
Rear MarketPlace
Parking Lot

Columbia Site Seeing Tour

27.6
27.9
28.1
31.9
34.6
37.6
38.9
39.7
40.0
40.6
40.7
41.0
41.2
41.3
42.2
42.4
43.0
43.5
43.8

XXX OO A —2Om3or

16.2 miles

Mill St

Polk St

onto Saeger Rd
Triple Lakes Rd
Imbs Station Rd
Old Rte 3
Lakeshore Dr
stay on Lakeshore
Columbia Lakes Dr
Ghent Rd

Palmer / Quarry
Gedern Dr

Armin Circle

onto Bike Path
Rueck St.

Main St

Veterans Parkway
Columbia Center
MarketPlace

STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library.



